
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
102 
333 
66 
37 
15 
78 
25 
2 

97 
20 
86 
99 
28 
84 
49 
6 

76 
90D 
116 
61 
79 
18 

Name 
William Allerskog 
Vincent Rydje 
Hilding Frisk 
Albin Klintefalk 
Emmy Israelsson Nilsson 
Isaac Morgan 
Viktor Dahl 
Vilma Sjöström 
Malte Källerman 
Charlie Silfverduk 
Milton Crona 
Casper Jonasson 
Harry Samuelsson 
Elton Ivarsson 
Albin Sixtensson 
Maximiliam Nilsson 
Nico Koivio 
Vilgot Nilsson 
Loah Ardenvik 
Jason Carlsson 
Hampus Gärdebring 
Albin Håkansson 

Total points 
152017 
151020 
147019 
142018 
137022 
114021 
110015 
98013 
97000 
92016 
88014 
82011 
81012 
71009 
62010 
62006 
62004 
62002 
57008 
52005 
50007 
50003 

R1.  
17 
20 
19 
18 
22 
21 
15 
13 
0 

16 
14 
11 
12 
9 

10 
6 
4 
2 
8 
5 
7 
3 

R2.  
41000 
50000 
44000 
38000 
36000 
34000 
32000 
27000 
25000 
30000 
28000 
24000 
26000 
22000 
23000 
18000 
17000 
19000 
21000 
16000 
15000 
20000 

R3.  
36000 
50000 
34000 
41000 
44000 
38000 
30000 
32000 
27000 
26000 
28000 
24000 
25000 
21000 
22000 
20000 
23000 
17000 
16000 
18000 
19000 
15000 

R4.  
75000 
51000 
69000 
63000 
57000 
42000 
48000 
39000 
45000 
36000 
32000 
34000 
30000 
28000 
17000 
24000 
22000 
26000 
20000 
18000 
16000 
15000 
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Kristianstad KK - Sectors 1,232 km 


